Ergebnisliste Sportfestlauf Niewitz 14,5 km

Platz AK

M45
M50
M301
MHK
M55
M55
M50
M75
M40

© oo N g WD~

AK Platz

RS G U LS T NG [ G G . Y. N

Name

Christian Brimmer
Thomas Keitel
Jorg Gieske
André Schwuchow
Ingo Riesland
Bern Piontek

Uwe Kihne

Bernd Brehmer
Markus Hinz

Ort/Verein

LLBE.V.
Leipzig
Asphaltschleifer Heidesee

GW Finsterwalde e. V
Evang. Grundschule Libben

Zeit

1:05.05
1.06:37
1:.07:38
1:08.58
1:09:04
1:14:33
1:18:25
1:31:42
1:41:06



