Ergebnisliste Sportfestlauf Niewitz 14,5 km

Platz	AK	AK Platz	Name	Ort/Verein	Zeit
1.	M45	1	Christian Brümmer	LLB E.V.	1:05.05
2.	M50	1	Thomas Keitel	Leipzig	1:06:37
3.	M301	1	Jörg Gieske	Asphaltschleifer Heidesee	1:07:38
4.	MHK	1	André Schwuchow		1:08.58
5.	M55	1	Ingo Riesland	LLB E.V.	1:09:04
6.	M55	2	Bern Piontek	Zossen	1:14:33
7.	M50	2	Uwe Kühne	LLB E.V.	1:18:25
8.	M75	1	Bernd Brehmer	GW Finsterwalde e. V	1:31:42
9.	M40	1	Markus Hinz	Evang. Grundschule Lübben	1:41:06